
/ 
i 

c 

0 

E:'A E siBLNDELKH.-\::;D vt'h. package'·.Bundelkhand 2015\0ctomber 2015\Monthly !nformat1on Octu:nbcr 2015 -General Teep _MGNREGS MEETING BRIEF .do;: 

- l-



~~(ii~O'S ~~~til ~~\J1 ~~ oqi{OI ~ fGd)lJ oqi{OI (ACA 11G) 
~ mxT CffaiT lR ~/ ~\fi{YI lfRJ ~ c. 

~q\!01 J;l"~ ""tRUf fa dlll ""tRUf 

(2013-14 ~ 2016-17 crq;-) 

cgc;r~~ ~. 80.00 ~ ~. 25.00 ~ 

cgc1>W{f~ ~. 80.00 ~ ~. 4.15 ~ 

~CB1~~ ~. 80.00 ~ ~. 4.15 ~ 

ClfiT ~ ~. 76.13 ~ ~. 5.99 ~ 

~c;r~~ 40,000 10,000 
--

q~~c: ~ ~ ~M::(J f5(J~I~Gll. cBt ~ 39,250 3331 

q~~c: ~ ~ \JfRr <:PiliT~~~ ctl ~ 38,943 3239 

cgc;r ~~ ~ cBT ~ 38,648 2001 

~ ~ lR J}i\!!4cllii!Cfi x:crq ~- ~:o4lo1 lli8!c61 00 fcJCJ>I'8 ~ CJ>Illfclll ~ >W{f 

\ill "1 CJ> I~ ~ 3TJ'ClR lR 

../ cgc;r ~ ~ ~. 130 ~ 

../ ~ CB1 ~ ~ ~ 13o ~ 

../ x-<Ji<:ll(J "'{ZTq ~ ctl ~ - 353 

../ ~ "fCTq ~ "$1 ~ - 337 

../ !>Pifd\!(.9 x=crq ~ cBT ~-13 ( 1 lbl\:h~~H ~ 'fCt 12 ~ ~Cbil\' ~) 

I 

I 

../ f."lx{fl "fCTq ~ cBT ~- 03 ( elCbl=Pid ~ cfl 02 ~ ~ ~ CfiT 01 'R:IY~li ~ fcni 
\JIT ¥ ~) 

../ cgc;r ClfiT ~ ~. 109.50 ~ 
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~~ "fi'(UI 

4A:f~c ~ ~ '&14~s:t Pls:tfol Clft 3TmR ~ctftl! ~ (xTftr ~ ~) 

fctrRur x4)Cfid ACA ~ ID1<f ~"CPT 'CZflT !>lfd~ld X1Y<.!II•I('JI 

w ~ ~ '!>ll1JUT q?f 

I II Total ~ qft~ 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

1 -q+=q ~ 80.00 45.00 35.00 80.00 80.00 76.13 95% 74.46 

~ 

2 «14;gli 130.00 26.40 103.60 130.00 130.00 109.50 84% 102.84 

frr:ITur 

~ 
210.00 71.40 138.60 210.00 210.00 185.63 88% 177.37 

f6 eft ~ -:qxur 

4A:ffl c ~ qft 3TmR ~ttft ll ~ (xTftr ~ ~) 

fctrRur x4)Cfld ACA ~ ID1<f ~ ~"CPT 'CZflT !>lfd~ld \i4~11~1dl 

w ~ ~ '!>ll1JUT q?f 

I II Total ~ qft~ 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 
1 -q+=q ~ 25.00 4.15 0 4.15 4.15 5.99 146% 4.49 

~ 

i)q :-~ T.RUT tg ~Xi>. 4.15 ~ ~ ~ t I ~ "Xlfir $~('1~0'5 ~ lfG 1f 
~ «rT\if Clft "Xlfir xl Clfll" fcl><rr l1<lT t I 
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llii 

_,:::::)=-·-···"" ~ ~ 

ACA 11G ~ 
-q1=q ~ ~ ~ Rl~lll -qcf ~ ~ c~~ ~) 

~ ~ 2015 qft ~ ~ ~ 01 

~ ftrR q;r <fl1'f ~~ ~~ 

~~~ ~~ -q<:q~~~ ~ -q'ql qft ~~~~~ ~~~ 1trR -.m ~ Xlftr -q<:q ~ ~~ 
~ (f%eHII~llt Cift ~ -q'ql qft ~ (w.~ -q) (w.~ -q) 3FJGFf qft Xlftr 

~) (w.~ -q) 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

1 x=rrrrx 6568 6568 6568 6568 0 13.1360 13.1360 13.1360 

2 ~ 9081 9081 9081 9081 0 18.1620 18.1620 18.1345! 

3 ~ 8223 8223 8223 8223 0 16.4460 16.4460 16.1490 

4 tl cp l:Jll q; 8754 7973 7973 7973 781 17.5080 17.5080 15.9460 

5 ~ 6974 7005 6698 6403 571 13.9480 13.9480 12.0275 

6 ~ 400 400 400 400 0 0.8000 0.8000 0.7397 

___ <WI 40000 39250 38943 38648 1352 80.0000 80.0000 76.1327 
-;:fl-c:-

1. W!llf ~ <f> ~~ ~ <f> ~ ft ~ ~ ~ -qo:q ~ ~ m qft qW:fql~ qft "GIFIT ~I 
2. ~. mrw. ~~ R;n;IT1l W!llf ~ <f> ~~ ~ ~. ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ m ~ W!llf ~ ~ ~ qft ~ ~~ 
3. ~ ll W!llf ~ <f> ~~ ~ ~. ~ ~~ ~ ~ ~ ~ "l]<) ~I 
4. tl<Pl'l~ ~ "Q""'IT ftrR ll ri" W!llf ~ ~ ~ ~~ qft ~ -;:ffil st ~I am:~~~ -q<:q ~ ~ ~ qft ¢14ql~ ~ -;:ffil qft \iiT -wtl ~I 
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~ ~ ~ 14lo1 lli8Jc:CI "Wrr fcl<f>lti 3H9Jctd Cf>lllft>1ll ~~41&1 

~,..~(>1{510~ ~ ~ ACA 11G ~ x:cl4~+1 Pt+1f01 ctT ~-nR1<f> ~ Rl~"ill ~ (>r~ ~) 

~ 3iCf~5J'! 2015 "$T ~ 1l >rq?J" - 02 

i'. Riwrr Fcl~~wrta ~wrta 

Fclctfl~ ~ Cf>T "Cll<t ~ ~ 'RllCJld 101 ~ 1 Rlxt1 ~Cffl<IT ~ !01~1~(1 cpnf 
{>!"~ ~~ <~-~) {>!"~ Cffl<IT ~ Cffl<IT ~ ~~ Cffl<IT ~ Cf) I \3? .g it I "1 ~ ~cfi"''< -mrr 

<~-~) <~-~) ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 

I 

1 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 • 

1 m1R 40.17 40.17 32.89 84 84 4 80 0 0 4 4 

2 ~t1'<9;'< 24.27 24.27 21.34 86 86 2 84 0 0 2 2 

3 ~ 18.55 18.55 16.91 53 53 0 53 0 0 0 0 

4 e)q,il~l~ 20.88 20.88 16.56 67 67 5 60 2 1 4 5 

5 ~ 15.78 15.78 12.10 35 35 1 34 0 0 1 1 

6 Gfffm 10.35 10.35 9.70 28 28 1 26 1 0 1 1 

' il81lli~l 130.00 130.00 109.50 353 353 13 337 3 1 12 13 

~- i!1Chil~l<ti ~ ~ 02 Cf>nf ~ Gfffm ~ ~ 01 Cf>nf f.iffif fcml l11l ~I m1R ~ ll 04 Cf>nf ~ af?r ~~I 
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~~cl~U\S ~~\11 3i·el'lfd 

ACA lfG "Xl 
"Qlq "ffc ~ c6T Fcl ctft ~ -qci ~ Rl <f) ~ (fa dl ~ T.NOT) 

l{1"g ~ 2015 qft ~ 'ij w:Br- 03 

~ fGrR cpf ~~ ~~ 
~ 
~ ~ ~ f6mllf6'41. Cfft f~ -q-ql cq~ 1Jfct -gg ~cq~ fGrR Cl5T >fG[<:f ~xR:-gg 
cq~ f6ct!116l ~~~>r~ ctT~ Wr-q-ql"ctT (~-~if) m ~3ljGR 

~ -gg 60% ctT ~ (~.~if) rtTm 
m \JfRT rt1 ~ (~-~if) 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

1 ~ 1417 1339 1339 733 684 3.5425 1.5450 1.9305 

2 ~ 2820 1254 1254 1002 1818 7.0500 1.8025 2.8955 

3 ~ 1906 663 646 266 1640 4.8000 0.7500 1.1666 

4 ~q)l=Jll(p 1939 0 0 0 1939 4.8475 0.0000 0.0000 

5 -qn:rr 1618 0 0 0 1618 4.0450 0.0000 0.0000 

6 ~ 300 75 0 0 300 0.7500 0.0000 0.0000 

<Wr 10000 3331 3239 2001 7999 25.0350 4.0975 5.9926 
' ' ~~~6t~TRUT~ ~ xR >rGl<J ~ qft 'PI 1q1t!1 Cfft \iiFtT t I 
2. ~. tRJW ~ ~ ftrt>IT 'ij >fep:f TRl1T ~ (if~ ~ ~. ~ TRl1T ~ f6ct!116l ~ m ~ >fep:f ~ ~ ~ Cfft 
~t 
3. Gfffm 'ij >fep:J TRl1T ~(if~~~. ~ TRl1T ~ f6a!!16l ~~~on) t I 

4. ~ ~ 311<WT ~ ~ ~ qft ~ >fT1<f ";'f ~ ~ q~~~o;s ~ ~ 1fG ~ 3fu"1h:r ~ 'ij ~ 6lll\if qft ~ ~ 
~ fcpm \iff w tl 

I 
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MGNREGS afttJftt tiJOq"1 "C.f>"Tlf (~~ ~) 
r ~ 2015 qft ~ 1l WBr -04 

f>. 

1 

1 

2 

3 

~ 

) 

3 

~ q)f 't4'lifid ~ q)f fclq\!01 --- 'lot~ q)f fclq\!01 

-;n1{ ~3TT I ~~-· I ~q~ cfi . ~ ~ <Pi ~ ~ ~ 1R C1Pl xrftr (~ "4) 
.:m '!?:3ll I ~ d I <ill "I \ill'l" 'ti ~'"1'11aiT q;r '!!3ll ~ \ill'l" 'ti ~il "llaiT q;r I 

I 2 I 3 4 5 6 7 

l"fi"TTR I 9996 992 842 8076 472 
1 t9C1x9)x 14783 2427 210 11674 748 
I~ 10942 566 1098 9107 554 
ltlCI?Ji~l¢ 8906 877 525 8011 872 
1-qn::rr 8201 0 710 7479 0 
l~fd<:JI 1220 0 225 546 0 
Ji514l~l 53727 4862 3610 44893 2646 

\ifloff;alx, 9J4uftCJ~. dlclliSI \Jtlol~cal'<, 9J4\if!CJ~. 
~~~~~~- ~~~~~~-
~ dlclliSI q Jil~~'< 
~ q>T '<~'<~ICI, \JI""R 

~. dlclliSil q)f 

'~li$~Cf)\!OI q \JtlOI~cal'< 
(111G PiCf)lcl4 ~)I 

8 

641 
170 
816 
466 
384 

82 
2559 

cgc;r Cl:r<:l ~ (~ if) 

9 

172.19 
206.15 
145.03 
124.77 
119.93 

5.44 
773.51 

10 

2.32 
1.72 
5.26 
1.30 
0.00 
0.00 

10.60 

I 

~ dlclliSI q Jil~~'< 
~ q>T '<~'<~ICI, \ifcl" 

~. dlclliSI~ q)f 

'~15~Cf)'<01 q \Jtloff;al'< 

(111G Pi<t>lcl4 ~) 

11 

6.23 
10.50 
32.31 
12.18 
14.12 
0.23 

75.57 

859.69 
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$~(.\1'{510\5 ~ ~ ~ czn:r Cf>T fcrcRur q;q~c: ~ '&14~l1 (~l?.ll1 ~) 

~ ~ 2015 qft ~ -ij 

~ ~em ~~~ ~ q;l >fGTll ~ Cli<T ~ ~~ v/s Cli<T em~ 
~ (Vi. ffl-q) (Vi. ffl -ij) (Vi. ffl -ij) 

~ ~~q~I'J ~ ~ tclq~I'J ~ ~ ~~q~I'J ~ ~ ~~q~I'J ~ 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

1 'W1R 
13.14 40.17 53.31 13.14 40.17 53.31 13.14 32.89 46.03 100% 82% 86% 

2 ~ 18.16 24.27 42.43 18.16 24.27 42.43 18.13 21.34 39.47 100% 88% 93% 
3 GliT6" 

16.45 18.55 35.00 16.45 18.55 35.00 16.15 16.91 33.06 98% 91% 94% 
4 ~'PI'I~Iq; 

17.51 20.88 38.39 17.51 20.88 38.39 15.95 16.56 32.51 91% 79% 85% 
5 lFIT 

13.95 15.78 29.73 13.95 15.78 29.73 12.03 12.10 24.13 86% 77% 81% 
6 Gfmrr 

0.80 10.35 11.15 0.80 10.35 11.15 0.74 9.70 10.44 92% 94% 94% 

~ 
76.13 95% 84% 88% 80.00 130.00 210.00 80.00 130.00 210.00 109.50 185.63 

Sl>. 3Tfik;;'r \ii"R't mw "i'.lfll"mw "i'.lfll" em 
~ 

1. ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ '¥! X"lftr 210.000 185.63 88% 

2. ~ ~ "$1 31'R ~ \ii"R't X"lftr 0 - -

'¥! >IGl<l xrftr 210.000 185.63 88% 
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Financial & Physical Targets and Achievement as on Octomber 2015 
(MGNREGA) (First phase) 

Financial (Rs. In Cr.) Physical (No.) 
S.No. Scheme/District 

Target Actual Target Achievement 

I Stop Dam 

1 Sagar 40.17 32.89 84 80 
2 Chhatarpur 24.27 21.34 86 84 
3 Damoh 18.55 16.91 53 53 
4 Tikamgarh 20.88 16.56 67 60 
5 Panna 15.78 12.10 35 34 
6 Dati a 10.35 9.70 28 26 

Total 130.00 109.50 353 337 
II Pump Sets I Lifting Device 

1 Sagar 13.14 13.14 6568 6568 
2 Chhatarpur 18.16 18.13 9081 9081 
3 Damoh 16.45 16.15 8223 8223 
4 Tikamgarh 17.51 15.95 8754 7973 
5 Panna 13.95 12.03 6974 6403 
6 Dati a 0.80 0.74 400 400 

Total 80.00 76.13 40000 38648 
Ill Dug Wells 

1 Sagar 209.81 172.19 9996 8076 
2 Chhatarpur 264.9 206.15 14783 11674 
3 Damoh 175.13 145.03 10942 9107 
4 Tikamgarh 135.17 124.77 8906 8011 
5 Panna 135.95 119.93 8201 7479 
6 Dati a 12.15 5.44 1220 546 

Total 933.11 773.51 53727 44893 
IV Khet Talab 

1 Sagar 4.77 2.32 992 472 
2 Chhatarpur 5.58 1.72 2427 748 
3 Damoh 5.90 5.26 566 554 
4 Tikamgarh 1.38 1.30 877 872 
5 Panna 0 0.00 0 0 
6 Dati a 0 0.00 0 0 

Total 17.63 10.60. 4862 2646 
v Renovation and Recharing of Dug Wells 

1 Sagar 8.20 6.23 842 641 
2 Chhatarpur 12.98 10.50 210 170 
3 Damoh 43.48 32.31 1098 816 
4 Tikamgarh 13.72 12.18 525 466 
5 Panna 26.10 14.12 710 384 
6 Datia 0.63 0.23 225 82 

Total 105.11 75.57 3610 2559 



Financial & Physical Targets and Achievement as on Octomber 2015 
(MGNREGA) (Second phase) 

S.No. Scheme/District Financial (Rs. In Cr.) Physical (No.) 

Target Actual Target Achievement 

II Pump Sets I Lifting Device 

1 Sagar 3.54 1.93 1417 733 

2 Chhatarpur 7.05 2.90 2820 1002 

3 Damoh 4.77 1.17 1906 266 

4 Tikamgarh 4.85 0.00 1939 0 

5 Panna 4.05 0.00 1618 0 

6 Dati a 0.75 0.00 300 0 

Total 25.00 5.99 10000 2001 



PHYSICAL TARGETS & ACHIVEMENT UNDER BUNDELKHAND SPECIAL PACKAGE AS 
ON Octomber 2015 (MGNREGA) 

STOP DAM (FIRST PHASE) 

S.No. Scheme/District Target Completed Ongoing Remark 

1 Sagar 84 80 4 
2 Chhatarpur 86 84 2 
3 Damoh 53 53 0 
4 Tikamgarh 67 60 5 03 Stop dams cancelled 

5 Panna 35 34 1 
6 Datia 28 26 1 

Total 353 337 13 

PUMP SETS I LIFTING DEVICE (FIRST PHASE) 

IDENTIFIED PUMP 
S.No. Scheme/District Target BENIFICIERIS INSTALLED Remark 

1 Sagar 6568 6568 6568 
2 Chhatarpur 9081 9081 9081 
3 Damoh 8223 8223 8223 
4 Tikamgarh 8754 7973 7973 
5 Panna 6974 7005 6403 
6 Datia 400 400 400 

Total 40000 39250 38648 

PUMP SETS I LIFTING DEVICE (SECOND PHASE) 

IDENTIFIED PUMP 
S.No. Scheme/District Target BENIFICIERIS INSTALLED Remark 

1 Sagar 1417 1339 733 process of installing 

2 Chhatarpur 2820 1254 1002 pump sets is on 

3 Damoh 1906 663 266 progress 

4 Tikamgarh 1939 0 0 
5 Panna 1618 0 0 
6 Datia 300 75 0 

Total 10000 3331 2001 


